
$930,957.75

$110,995.16

Central Services
    Function 2500 series
    Exclude 2500 with Job Class 107

Total Indirect Expenditures
    

$110,995.16

DIVIDED BY

Instruction
    Function 1000 $490,207.40

Plus Support
    Function 2000 series 
    Minus 2500 series (except 2511 with     
    Job Class 107) $329,755.19

Plus Non-Instruction
    Function 3000 $0.00

Plus Facilities
    Function 4000 series $0.00

Plus Private Schools
    Function 5000 series $0.00

Minus Capital Outlay / Equipment / Debt Services / Fines / Penalties

$33,349.67

Total Other Expenditures $786,612.92

Less 10% Predetermined Rate

14.11%

1.41%

12.70%Indirect Cost Rate

Based on FY 2025

$56,708.96 $122,162.13

$56,708.96 $122,162.13

$514,168.38 $342,400.46

$349,576.13 $351,904.03

$801.42 $972.95

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$116.84 $16,191.00

$864,429.09 $679,086.44

6.56% 17.98%

.65% 1.79%

5.91% 16.19%

Total Cost Pool Expenditures
    Funds 11-60 Minus 41
    Functions 1000-4700 and 5500 $921,254.89 $817,439.57

FY2023 FY2024 FY2025

     All Functions with Object 440 and 700 series, 820-840, 881, 890,900 series 
     (Management Organization object codes 377,378,393-396)

Central Services ÷ Other Expenditures 12.88%

1.28%

11.60%

Indirect Cost for Fiscal Year 2027 11.60%

ges:110
gw:786
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